1 GKD Photo Frame For Birthday Wooden Designer With Happy
Birthday Message Wooden Tabletop Photoframe Perfect For Birthday
Gifts (9 X 11 Inch Ecofriendly) | B09HSJKCJK ( GKD000338 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
EVxv3MzNnzvbn50PNBI2

Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 09:24:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
393.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube
holder wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design
calendar big size unique corporate gift for office decor 8 inch
(4pc combo ecofriendly) | B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX )

HSN:44111200

₹621.43 -₹8.93 1 ₹612.50 12% IGST ₹73.50 ₹686.00

TOTAL: ₹73.50 ₹686.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111wFXxIppK45Nt0eMF5m84j

Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 09:21:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
686.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: SIxkMtT69naYz1MWxOKe Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 08:24:30 hrs Invoice Value: 299.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3o9Plq2x7VAZd9ln4T9s Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 05:58:18 hrs Invoice Value: 292.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in
India) | B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 -₹8.93 1 ₹347.32 12% IGST ₹41.68 ₹389.00

TOTAL: ₹41.68 ₹389.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 30mTO2tRzFhlYr1vX9PC Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 00:06:50 hrs Invoice Value: 389.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway